Annexure —4

ber 11, 2022; List of creditors as on: April 09, 2024

Name of the corporate debtor: Hacienda Projects Private Limited; Date of of CIRP: Ni
Unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)
Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount
Amount Amount
Amount % of of any Amount of N
Name of Date Amount Whether N of N of claims Remarks,
. Amount R Nature covered voting . Mutual claims not B
Creditor of ) of claim N related N contingent . under LEL
. claimed B of claim by share in . dues, admitted .
receipt admitted party? claim verification
guarantee CoC that may
Indusind Bank 30-Nov-22 200,068,730 . [Corporate - - - - 200,068,730
Guarantor
TOTAL 200,068,730 = = = = g 200,068,730




